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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE, ANIMAL RESOURCES & BIOSECURITY

MIDM MASTER OF SCIENCE IN INTERNATIONAL INFECTIOUS DISEASES MANAGEMENT

RegNo

2014/HD17/850U
2014/HD17/851U
2014/HD17/852U
2014/HD17/853U
2014/HD17/854U
2014/HD17/855U
2014/HD17/856U
2014/HD17/857U
2014/HD17/858U
2014/HD17/859U

Student No

214021174
214021206
214021176
210011502
208001050
207008086
210005747
214021200
214021168
210005379

Student Names

AIJUKA Britin Waston
BALIRUNO David
BUGEZA James
KASONE Viola
LUBOYERA Steven
NAMAGEMBE Mastullah
NATUHWERA Jemimah
NZIZA Julius

OBOTH Paul

OKITE Augustine
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Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Scheme

Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme
Private Scheme



